
    
 

 

 
 

2021 Schedule Capital Grants Program Approved Projects  
 

The Australian Government Minister approved twelve projects from the Capital Grants Programme for the 2021 
Schedule.  The successful applicants are: 
 

SCHOOL PROJECT PROJECT COST 
$ 

SCHOOL 
CONTRIBUTION 

GRANT 
$ 

Alkimos Baptist 
College 

Construction of seven general learning 
areas and student amenities. Fees and 
site development. 

$1,174,000.00 $704,000.00 $470,000.00 

Beechboro 
Christian School 

Relocation and modification of 
existing demountable buildings to new 
school site. Professional fees, 
siteworks, landscaping, paving, 
carpark, fencing, bore, hard court and 
play areas. 

$2,763,000.00 $2,013,000.00 $750,000.00 

Carey Baptist 
College, 
Forrestdale 
Campus 

Construction of Stage 2a - STEM 
Centre comprising of two materials 
technology studios, planning and 
design studio, machine room, storage 
rooms, meeting room, amenities, staff 
office and covered work areas. 
Professional fees, site development, 
furniture and equipment. 

$3,775,000.00 $2,775,000.00 $1,000,000.00 

Court Grammar 
School 

Construction of four general learning 
areas, four seminar rooms, meeting 
room, library, group learning hub, 
offices, storage areas, canteen/servery 
area and student amenities. 
Professional fees, site development, 
services, furniture and equipment. 

$5,800,000.00 $4,800,000.00 $1,000,000.00 

Fountain 
College 

Construction of a science laboratory, 
five general learning areas, office, staff 
room, kitchen, student amenities and 
storage areas. Professional fees, site 
development, services, furniture and 
equipment. 

$3,345,000.00 $1,845,000.00 $1,500,000.00 

Fremantle 
Christian 
College 

Construction of four general learning 
areas, storage areas, under croft and 
undercover area. Professional fees, 
site development, furniture and 
equipment. 

$1,241,000.00 $841,000.00 $400,000.00 

HillSide 
Christian 
College 

Construction of Secondary Block 
containing hospitability learning area, 
four general learning areas, tutorial 
area, storage area and staff and 
student amenities. Construction of 
two pre-primary learning areas, 
storage area, kitchen and student 
amenities. Professional fees, site 
development, services, furniture and 
equipment. 

$2,264,000.00 $1,514,000.00 $750,000.00 



    
 

 

SCHOOL PROJECT PROJECT COST 
$ 

SCHOOL 
CONTRIBUTION 

GRANT 
$ 

Immaculate 
Heart College 

Construction of eight general learning 
areas, two multi-purpose learning 
areas, conference room, staff room, 
office, storage areas, staff and student 
amenities. Professional fees, 
siteworks, furniture and equipment. 

$1,500,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $500,000.00 

Providence 
Christian 
College 

Construction of three early learning 
areas, six general learning areas, two 
external activity areas, kitchen, 
storage areas, meeting room, staff 
room, offices, staff and student 
amenities. Professional fees, site 
development, services, furniture and 
equipment. 

$6,400,000.00 $5,400,000.00 $1,000,000.00 

South Coast 
Baptist College 

Construction of multi-purpose sports 
areas, storages areas and outdoor 
playing courts. Refurbishment of 
workshop to create a general learning 
area. Professional fees, site 
development, services, furniture and 
equipment. 

$3,410,000.00 $2,460,000.00 $950,000.00 

St James' 
Anglican School 

Construction of Senior School Building 
comprising eight general learning 
areas, two specialist rooms, library, six 
tutorial rooms, four mini tutorial 
rooms, two central activity spaces, 
information technology room, staff 
preparation room, storage areas, staff 
and student amenities. Extension to 
gymnasium to construct four general 
learning areas, servery, stage, green 
room and storage areas. Professional 
fees, site development, services, 
furniture and equipment. 

$8,984,000.00 $7,984,000.00 $1,000,000.00 

Victoria Park 
Christian School 

Construction of three general learning 
areas, two kitchen areas, storage 
rooms, office and student amenities. 
Professional fees, site development, 
services, furniture and equipment. 

$1,900,000.00 $1,450,000.00 $450,000.00 

Total: $42,556,000 $32,786,000 $9,770,000 
 
 
 


